
SUWON WORLD CUP 2009
17 - 22 November 2009 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Gr-rank

DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 60 41 1.463 4 4 6 1
KIM Jae Guen KR 53 45 1.177 2 0 4 2
KIM Kyu Sik KR 38 38 1.000 0 -4 4 3

DUONG Anh Vu VN 70 39 1.794 4 3 7 1
KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 46 45 1.022 2 -1 11 2

KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 63 52 1.211 0 -2 7 3

RUDOLPH Christian DE 80 60 1.333 4 2 10 1
MAS José-Maria ES 58 50 1.160 2 1 9 2

KANG Mung Yong KR 57 60 0.950 0 -3 7 3

KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 71 31 2.290 4 3 13 1
UM Sang Pil KR 45 48 0.937 2 0 5 2

JIMENEZ Sergio ES 51 51 1.000 0 -3 9 3

COKLU Murat Naci TR 77 50 1.540 2 0 8 1
LEPPENS Eddy BE 76 55 1.381 2 0 7 2
CHOI Jae-Dong KR 61 51 1.196 2 0 8 3

CHO Jae Ho KR 71 41 1.731 4 3 7 1
KIM Seong-Gwan KR 62 49 1.265 2 0 6 2

HEO Jung Han KR 54 38 1.421 0 -3 7 3

BOHAC Martin CZ 67 61 1.098 2 1 6 1
FUNAKI Kouji JP 61 64 0.953 2 0 6 2
JUNG Ho Suk KR 52 44 1.181 2 -1 8 3

CENET Lütfi TR 72 73 0.986 4 3 6 1
TAKESHIMA O JP 47 48 0.979 2 0 7 2

SAKKAS George GR 50 70 0.714 0 -3 4 3

PALAZON Javier ES 48 31 1.548 2 0 6 1
SHIN Dae Kwon KR 46 31 1.483 2 0 9 2

BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 46 39 1.179 2 0 4 3

SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 76 58 1.310 4 2 7 1
JO Chi Yeon KR 76 64 1.187 2 0 11 2
CAPAK Can TR 71 74 0.959 0 -2 5 3

LEGAZPI Ruben ES 81 61 1.327 4 2 6 1
LEE Seung Jin KR 57 38 1.500 2 1 6 2

NGUYEN An Toan VN 39 55 0.709 0 -3 5 3

KIM Jong Wan KR 60 37 1.621 4 4 9 1
ARAI Tatsuo JP 49 43 1.139 2 0 6 2
LY THE Vinh VN 27 29 0.931 0 -4 4 3
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SUWON WORLD CUP 2009
17 - 22 November 2009 -- Suwon of Gyeonggi Prov. (KR)

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-Final 
1st Rank

0 KIM Jong Wan KR 60 37 1.621 4 4 9 1
0 DE BRUIJN Jean Paul NL 60 41 1.463 4 4 6 2
0 KASIDOKOSTAS Filipos GR 71 31 2.290 4 3 13 3
0 DUONG Anh Vu VN 70 39 1.794 4 3 7 4
0 CHO Jae Ho KR 71 41 1.731 4 3 7 5
0 CENET Lütfi TR 72 73 0.986 4 3 6 6
0 RUDOLPH Christian DE 80 60 1.333 4 2 10 7
0 LEGAZPI Ruben ES 81 61 1.327 4 2 6 8

SUZUKI Tsuyoshi JP 76 58 1.310 4 2 7 9
BOHAC Martin CZ 67 61 1.098 2 1 6 10

PALAZON Javier ES 48 31 1.548 2 0 6 11
COKLU Murat Naci TR 77 50 1.540 2 0 8 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
2nd Rank

1 LEE Seung Jin KR 57 38 1.500 2 1 6 1
2 MAS José-Maria ES 58 50 1.160 2 1 9 2
3 SHIN Dae Kwon KR 46 31 1.483 2 0 9 3
4 LEPPENS Eddy BE 76 55 1.381 2 0 7 4
5 KIM Seong-Gwan KR 62 49 1.265 2 0 6 5
6 JO Chi Yeon KR 76 64 1.187 2 0 11 6
7 KIM Jae Guen KR 53 45 1.177 2 0 4 7
8 ARAI Tatsuo JP 49 43 1.139 2 0 6 8
9 TAKESHIMA O JP 47 48 0.979 2 0 7 9

10 FUNAKI Kouji JP 61 64 0.953 2 0 6 10
11 UM Sang Pil KR 45 48 0.937 2 0 5 11
12 KOSTISTANSKY Gerhard AT 46 45 1.022 2 -1 11 12

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn Gen-Av MP Ba-Sets HR Qual-final 
3rd Rank

13 CHOI Jae-Dong KR 61 51 1.196 2 0 8 1
14 BARBEILLON Jérôme FR 46 39 1.179 2 0 4 2
15 JUNG Ho Suk KR 52 44 1.181 2 -1 8 3
16 KOBAYASHI Hideaki JP 63 52 1.211 0 -2 7 4
17 CAPAK Can TR 71 74 0.959 0 -2 5 5
18 HEO Jung Han KR 54 38 1.421 0 -3 7 6
19 JIMENEZ Sergio ES 51 51 1.000 0 -3 9 7
20 KANG Mung Yong KR 57 60 0.950 0 -3 7 8
21 SAKKAS George GR 50 70 0.714 0 -3 4 9
22 NGUYEN An Toan VN 39 55 0.709 0 -3 5 10
23 KIM Kyu Sik KR 38 38 1.000 0 -4 4 11
24 LY THE Vinh VN 27 29 0.931 0 -4 4 12
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